
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

23-01-2025
El Día
El Día
Noticia general
“Estamos con un objetivo claro que es mostrar unidad frente al Ejecutivo”

5
589,8
$ 900.696

6.500
19.500

No Definida
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